–1– ACCTB67E   201803-T
DETAILED FEATURES
FPC/FFC connector for high-speed transmission.
By matching the differential impedance, this FPC/FFC connector offers excellent high- speed differential transmission characteristics
and supports all high- speed transmission standards.
(when pin assignments are GSSG).
For FPC/FFC
Y4BHFPC/FFC connectors

FPC/FFC connectors Y4BH (0.4mm pitch)
–2– ACCTB67E   201803-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
Notes: 1. Order unit: For volume production: 1-inner carton (1-reel) units. For samples, please contact our sales office.
2. Please contact our sales office for connectors having a number of pins other than those listed above.
SPECIFICATIONS
1. Characteristics
The followings show specifications, when using an applicable FPC (thickness 0.30 mm)
Height Differential impedance Number of pins Part number
Packing
Inner carton (1-reel) Outer carton
1.0 mm
85Ω and 90Ω types
40 AYF424035
5,000 pieces 10,000 pieces
50 AYF425035
100Ω type
40 AYF414035
50 AYF415035
Item Specifications Conditions
Electrical
characteristics
Rated current 0.3A/pin contact